
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total 
amount of 
claim 
admitted

Amount of claim 
for the period of 
twelve months 
preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement
date

Nature of 
claim

% share 
in total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1
Rajnish 
Wahi 

RIPL-001
03.07.202

1
       11,71,848     11,71,848 

Claim for 
full & final 
Settlement

7.15% Nil Nil Nil Nil Claim admitted

2
Satyendra 
Paliwal 

RIPL-003
03.07.202

1
      7,20,780 

Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

4.40% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

3
Rana Rk 
Singh 

RIPL-068
Not 
Applicable

         7,06,482       6,23,126 
Claim for 
full & final 
Settlement

3.80% Nil Nil      83,356 Nil Claim admitted

4
Shailendra 
Khanna

RIPL-069
Not 
Applicable

    12,86,979               4,89,598 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

7.85% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

5
Rajeev 
Kumar

RIPL-075
Not 
Applicable

      3,13,882 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.92% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

6
Tarun 
Sharma

RIPL-078
Not 
Applicable

      6,37,819               1,02,041 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

3.89% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

7
Mohd 
Shoeb

RIPL-081
Not 
Applicable

      4,17,168 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

2.55% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

8
Bishan Pal 
Singh

RIPL-083
Not 
Applicable

      1,45,794 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.89% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

9
Ajay 
Kumar 
Sharma

RIPL-084
Not 
Applicable

      7,56,385               2,75,967 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

4.61% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

10
Prakash 
Kumar

RIPL-091
Not 
Applicable

      4,51,069               1,98,723 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

2.75% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

11
Mahesh 
Kumar 
Yadav

RIPL-092
Not 
Applicable

      2,76,003               1,28,686 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.68% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

12

Ravi 
Bhushan 
Shrivastav
a

RIPL-094
Not 
Applicable

      2,77,181                  47,703 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.69% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

13
Manish 
Kumar 
Singh

RIPL-096
Not 
Applicable

      3,76,711 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

2.30% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

14
Inderjeet 
Singh

RIPL-098
Not 
Applicable

      1,67,063 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.02% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

15
Avnish 
Kamboj

RIPL-120
Not 
Applicable

      2,28,343                  99,904 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.39% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

16
Rajesh 
Phadnis 

RIPL-163
Not 
Applicable

         84,908 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.52% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

17
Vishal 
Agrawal 

RIPL-169
Not 
Applicable

      2,19,006 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.34% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

18
Kapil 
Tyagi 

RIPL-177
Not 
Applicable

      1,61,367 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.98% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Radius Infratel Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: May 31, 2021; List of stakeholders as on: September 03, 2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorised 
representative, if 
any

Name of 
employee

Identificati
on No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set 
off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any



19
Pratap 
Singh

RIPL-194
Not 
Applicable

      2,72,392               1,35,419 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.66% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

20
Sohan 
Singh 
Bisht 

RIPL-197
Not 
Applicable

         54,044 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.33% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

21
Mayank  
Mohit

RIPL-208
Not 
Applicable

      1,11,808 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.68% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

22
Manoj 
Kumar

RIPL-220
Not 
Applicable

      2,51,744 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.54% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

23
Deepti  
Kalra

RIPL-243
Not 
Applicable

      1,09,229 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.67% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

24
Kanwar 
Pankaj 

RIPL-262
Not 
Applicable

         78,678 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.48% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

25
Hitesh 
Verma

RIPL-341
Not 
Applicable

      1,74,961                  82,480 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.07% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

26
Adil 
Farooqi

RIPL-348
Not 
Applicable

      2,33,831               1,15,412 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.43% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

27
Vishal 
Bahri

RIPL-369
Not 
Applicable

    18,86,677               7,40,223 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

11.51% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

28
Prem 
Singh 
Rawat

RIPL-371
Not 
Applicable

    11,10,995               1,44,231 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

6.78% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

29
Amnik 
Singh 

RIPL-389
Not 
Applicable

      1,05,122 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.64% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

30
Rajeevan 
O

RIPL-396
Not 
Applicable

      3,11,183               1,27,066 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.90% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

31
Mohd 
Ubaidullah   

RIPL-414
Not 
Applicable

      1,85,591 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.13% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

32
Shoyab 
Mohamma
d Qureshi

RIPL-435
Not 
Applicable

      1,00,129 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.61% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

33
Ravindra 
Kumar 
Sharma

RIPL-441
Not 
Applicable

      1,13,490 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.69% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

34
Abhay 
Singh

RIPL-444
Not 
Applicable

         64,279 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.39% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

35 Vikrant RIPL-453
Not 
Applicable

      2,36,922 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.45% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

36
Anand 
Mishra 

RIPL-457
Not 
Applicable

         41,206 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.25% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

37
Amitabh 
Kumar 
Choudhury 

RIPL-461
Not 
Applicable

         72,247 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.44% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

38
Kedar 
Nath 
Gupta  - 

RIPL-465
Not 
Applicable

      4,89,417 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

2.99% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

39
Ramesh 
Kumar 
Yadav

RIPL-467
Not 
Applicable

         94,929 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.58% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

Shailendra Khanna



40 Ajay Pal RIPL-483
Not 
Applicable

      3,24,541 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

1.98% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

41
Jitender 
Sethi

RIPL-517
Not 
Applicable

      5,83,934               1,92,163 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

3.56% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

42
Mukesh 
Kumar  
Gupta

RIPL-532
Not 
Applicable

      6,31,438               1,99,586 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

3.85% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

43
Aanchal 
Verma 

RIPL-766
Not 
Applicable

         61,741 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.38% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

44
Mehboob 
Khan

RIPL-883
Not 
Applicable

      1,04,935                  76,608 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.64% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

45
Atul 
Uniyal

RIPL-955
Not 
Applicable

         62,219                  62,219 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.38% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

46
Satypal 
Giri

RIPL-118
Not 
Applicable

      1,23,263 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.75% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

47
Vinod 
Vishnu 
Dalvi

RIPL-342
Not 
Applicable

         39,136 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.24% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

48
Ankit 
Katta

RIPL-354
Not 
Applicable

         36,000 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.22% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

49
Gagan 
Goswami

RIPL-432
Not 
Applicable

           7,200 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.04% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016

50
K K Shiva 
Kumar

RIPL-446
Not 
Applicable

           1,800 
Claim 
admitted u/r 
19 (4)

0.01% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Claim admitted in accordance with 
Regulation 19(4) of IBBI 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 
2016


